
SCDA UPCOMING EVENTS  2023 -2024  

2023

Friday September 8, 2023 - Women Inspire and Navigate Dentistry (WIND) event.
Opal Grand Resort, Delray Beach, Florida

Thursday, September 14, 2023- SCDA Membership Meeting - Title:  “ Practice Evaluation.
Buying and Selling a Dental Practice”, Speaker:  Dr. Terry Buckenheimer, Michael’s on East,
6:00 PM.

Thursday, October 5, 2023 - Saturday, October 7, 2023 - ADA SmileCon Convention, Orlando, FL

Thursday, October 12, 2023 - SCDA Membership Meeting - Title:  “Prevention of Medical Errors”, 
REQUIRED COURSE - Speaker:  Susan Boisvert, BSN, MHSA, CPPS, CPHRM, DFASHRM,
Michael’s on East, 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 9, 2023 - SCDA Membership Meeting - Title:  “Safe and Effective Rx of
Controlled Substances “ - REQUIRED COURSE - Speaker:  Dr. Joel Rose, Michael’s on East,
6:00 PM

Friday, December 8, 2023 - SCDA Membership HOLIDAY SOCIAL:  99 Bottles  
1445 2nd Street Sarasota 34236, 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM. Please bring a guest.

Saturday, December 9, 2023 - Project Christmas Smile:  Dr. Thomas Doan

2024

Thursday, January 11, 2024 - SCDA Membership Meeting - Title:  “When Feathers Get Ruffled. How to 
Positively and Productively Work Through Office Conflicts” - 
Speaker:  Dr. Robert Maguire, Michael’s on East, 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 - FDA Dentists’ Day on the Hill with a legislative briefing on

Monday, January 29, 2024 @ 6:00 PM - Hotel Duval, Tallahassee, Florida

Thursday, February 22, 2024 - SCDA Membership Meeting - Title:  “Cleft Lip and Palate”,
Speaker:  Dr. Pat Ricalde, Michael’s on East, 6:00 PM

Friday, March 1, 2024 - WCDDA Annual Winter Meeting - USF CAMLS Center

Thursday, April 18, 2024 - SCDA Membership Meeting - Title:  TBA - Speakers:
Dr. Britany Matin, Dr. Luis Guzman, Michael’s on East, 6:00 PM

Thursday, April 18, 2024 - Sunday, April 21, 2024 - WCDDA President’s Trip,
Napa, California

Spring Social- Date, Venue and Time TBA - Please bring a guest.

Thursday, May 30, 2024 - Friday, June 1, 2024 - Florida Mission of Mercy (FLA- MOM),
Lakeland, Fl.

Thursday, June 20, 2024 - Saturday, June 22, 2024 - Florida Dental Convention,
Gaylord Palms, Orlando, Florida


